
 

 

2026 Tentative Calendar of Events 

Bear Valley Dressage Club 

Date: Event: 
May 24 (Sunday) Dressage Schooling Show 

• Western and USDF tests o<ered 
May 30 (Saturday) Working Equitation Seminar and Demonstration 
May 31 (Sunday) Working Equitation Playday 

• Full course of obstacles for practice 
June 14 (Sunday) Working Equitation Playday 

• 3-4 obstacles for practice 
June 21 (Sunday) CDS Rated Dressage Show 

• Western and USDF tests o<ered 
July 12 (Sunday) Working Equitation Playday 

• 3-4 obstacles for practice 
July 26 (Sunday) CDS Rated Dressage Show 

• Western and USDF tests o<ered 
August 9 (Sunday) Working Equitation Playday 

• 3-4 obstacles for practice 
August 22 (Saturday) Working Equitation Clinic 
August 23 (Sunday) Schooling Show 

• Working Equitation, Western, and USDF tests o<ered 
September 26 (Saturday) Working Equitation Clinic 
September 27 (Sunday) Schooling Show 

• Working Equitation, Western, and USDF tests o<ered 
 

More detailed information will be provided via email and club Facebook page as soon as available. 

 

 


